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. Cartier

1. Hermes 1. Michael Kors
2. Tiffany & Co 2. Bvlgarli

3. Louis Vuitton 3. Louis Vuitton
4. Michael Kors 4. Tiffany & Co
5. Coach 5. Coach

6. Burberry 6. Hermes

7. Guccl 7. Burberry

8. Christian Dior 8. Cartier

9

9. Christian Dior

10. Rolex

10. Loewe




Louis

Vuitton
Fendi Hermes

Coach 2014ﬁ >l 4 Gucci

B
Burberry Prada
Chanel Rolex
Cartier
Source: &2 Millward Millward Brown Optimor’s 2014 BrandZ Study IR (=LD l—J C3CBLCD
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A= WEDS YL A ¥EAE LR AR —e—EPS (B =0 #7508 2, EPS 5 #7 5 %)
2,093,679
1,863,288
1,637,808
22

—4.05

616,433 609,137

521,808
285,606 232,987
205,017 230,263 194,724
166,530 L
2012 2013 2014
42,000+ 3% 42,000+ i 48,300+ 3%
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a R PAFE

A Ka @ Da#@
2014 2013 2014 2013 2014 2013

£ 41F (%) 29.09 33.08 25.22 25.64 22.27 17.15
¥ E4F F (%) 11.13 15.33 4.43 5.42 13.33 8.57
EAF (%) 9.30 12.36 5.28 6.20 11.56 6.66
LA F WP F (%) | 20.26 28.34 18.66 22.13 19.13 11.41
? A 3R Y 5% (%) 12.25 16.66 8.29 9.57 12.63 7.85
st (%) 209.94 | 179.87 161.43 153.93 231.80 234.98

L (%) 167.13 | 127.91 146.61 136.16 188.93 191.00
g (%) 33.63 47.92 54.86 57.39 34.96 32.89
T T 3598 1 5 (=) 4.14 4.21 3.95 3.58 3.61 3.94
% (%) 6.93 6.29 | 13.24(zx1) | 11.63(:x1) 6.15 6.82
M 1 #0985 (=0) 11.43 10.90 3.14 3.03 7.94 10.09
&L Fap(R) 4.05 5.22 211(:x2) | 2.16(:x2) | 1.89(:x2) | 1.09(:x2)
T KR A2013-2014FE RS €V AP ERL EHMBHR L P ERPE T T ERMEL SFMBATR & A EEEI o

7~ N = N . o Y
2EPS A G H B KRB IR P IHRILE o uFTAR ALY o
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